1
Order No. Description
DIRANA Set P0005862 Hardware
1 × DIRANA test unit
1 × TMDRA 100
Software
1 × PTM Software
1 × Usermanual/Installation CD

Licensing of PTM Advanced
2
DIRANA ordering information
Description Ordering No.
PTM Inspection Test License Visual on-site checks with PTM & PTMate (3 users) P0000953
PTM Insulation Resistance
Test License
Adding insulation resistance test results including PI,
DAR calculation and assessment (3 users)
P0000954
PTM DataSync “WEB” License* Easy data synchronization with your personal PTM cloud,
hosting partner Microsoft Azure, free choice of the Azure
region
>>    For up to 3 users
>>    For one additional user
P0006572
P0006794
PTM Data Analytics License
for PTM DataSync Web users *
OData interface for connecting BI-tools or third party
systems, Corporate license
P0006573
PTM DataSync "On Premises" License Easy data synchronization with a PTM-server database,
hosting by own IT-department
>>    For up to 3 users
>>    For one additional user
P0006571
P0006793
Additional PTM Licenses
3
Hardware
Order no. Description D
IR
A
N
A
 S
et
P0005862 DIRANA ■
P0006292 TMDRA 100 ■
DIRANA ordering information
Accessories
Order no. Description
B2074000 Transport case ■
Soft bag
(included in the transport case)
■
P0006332 Power supply ■
Power cable, country-specific ■
B0349701 Grounding cable 6 mm²
(6 m / 20 ft)
■